G.N. 771

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2956192
2056724
2595200
1923176
2961679
2595208
2830528
1873819

2866678
2960935

11 February 2022

BAIKE HK LIMITED

CORE TRADE LIMITED

Campfire 10F Remex Company Limited
Crest View International Limited

DYH CO., LIMITED

HIGH SEED LIMITED

MINGM TRADING CO., LIMITED

Millet Elevator Group (China) Co., Limited

XQ TRADING CO., LIMITED
YUNYD LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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