G.N. 771 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2956192	BAIKE HK LIMITED	百珂香港有限公司
2956724	CORE TRADE LIMITED	核力貿易有限公司
2595200	Campfire 10F Remex Company Limited	
1923176	Crest View International Limited	
2961679	DYH CO., LIMITED	達運鴻貿易有限公司
2595208	HIGH SEED LIMITED	
2830528	MINGM TRADING CO., LIMITED	銘明貿易有限公司
1873819	Millet Elevator Group (China) Co., Limited	公司註冊編號 1873819 有限公 司
2866678	XQ TRADING CO., LIMITED	旭乾貿易有限公司
2960935	YUNYD LIMITED	運贏達有限公司

11 February 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies